
LOT 13 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 5.
ORB 575-509, 597-13, 768-1209,
DC 869-2434, 869-2435,

BACHMAIER JENNIFER
10243 SW 38TH AVE
OCALA, FL 34476

03-4S-17-07570-119
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206,701

1041/2959 2/22/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHASE MANHATTAN

JENNEFFER BACHMAIER

0932/1838 10/02/2000 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VILLC PROPERTY

CHASE MANHATTAN BAN
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000044944 Roof Replacement 16,911 07/12/2022

HX Base Yr

147 SE WILDERNESS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,326 109.6100 122.76 285,540 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1930

APT 550 100 550 43,887

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 110,116

FGR 350 55 192 15,321

FOP 52 30 16 1,277

UEP 196 60 118 9,416

UOP 350 20 70 5,585

2,878 2,326 185,601

BAS= N4 W28 UEP= N7 E28 S7 W28$ S2 W15 FGR= S25 W14 N25 E14$
S32 E15 FOP= N4 E13 S4 W13$ N4 E13 S4 E15 N5 APT= E22 UOP=
E14 N25 W14 S25$ N25 W22 S25$ N25$.
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APT
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


